134
132
149
147
182
146
148
201
135
171
125
124

180

121
120
206
115
175
207
177
178
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GF3
GF55
GF3
GF3
GF3
GF3
GF65
GF1
GF55
GF2
GF65
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GF4
GF55
GF55
GF55
GF65
GF75
GF75
GF75
GF55
GF55
GF4
GF3
GF4
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
GF4
GF55
GFE
GF55
GF75
GF65
GF65
GF3
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
GF55
GF55
GF55
GF65
GF55
GFE
GF75
GF65
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
GF75
GF75
GF75
GF4

Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Liggande
Liggande
Stallning

Liggande
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stallning
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Stalining
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Liggande
Stalining
Stallning
Liggande
Liggande
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Stalining

Gotlands Skyttesportféorbund

Sudertraffen
2024
Deltagare

Viktor Pettersson
Lars-Olof Larsson
Gote Larsson
Jens Norbeck
Josefin Dellevik
Jeanette Lofgren
Lars Welin

Axel Hellstrom
Tomas Rodel
Edward Lindberg
Georg Niklasson
Mats Grankvist
Bjorn Ahlby
Torbjorn Karlsson
Torsten Karlsson
Tim Knoblauch

Bo Knoblauch

Kjell Lind

Bengt Myrberg
Goran Jansson
Tomas Svensson
Bo Olsson

Christer Andersson
Liam Bernhardsson
Clas Bernhardsson
Pether Gustafsson
Michael Lantto
Bernard Raimondo
Alan Kerr

Jorgen Gustavsson
Christer Berntsson
Benny Svensson
Gilbert Andersson
Thomas Karlsson
Kjell-Arne Larsson
Rasmus Jagerstal
Siv Schaerlund
Karl-Erik Schaerlund
Sebastian Anerud
Magnus Bergqvist
Jan Bengtsson
Jari Karhusaari
Monnia Jernstrom
Anders Eriksson
Lennart Albinsson
Anders Carlsson
Goran Carlsson
Goran Olsson

Jan Wallerstrom
Olle Gabrielsson
Tom Olsson
Stefan Sjoberg
Kenneth Nolberger
Pontus Andersson
Eric Ringman
Lennart Gustafsson
Bdrje Forsberg
Bengt Nordstrédm
Borje Nilsson
Hugo Svedstrom

Hoburgs Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Garda-Lau Skg (Go)
Ala-Gammelgarn Skf (Go)
Ala-Gammelgarn Skf (Go)
Stanga-Etelhem (Go)
Stanga-Etelhem (Go)
Klinte Skg (Go)
Vrenaortens Skg (S6)
Vrenaortens Skg (S0)

12 skf (V&)
Karlstad/Ulvsby (Va)
Balinge-Jumkil (Up)
Balinge-Jumkil (Up)
Rasbo-Vaksala (Up)
Sandby-Gardby Skf (Sm)
Sandby-Gardby Skf (Sm)
Sandby-Gardby Skf (Sm)
Monsteras (Sm)
Monsteras (Sm)

Gotene Skg (Vg)

Gotene Skg (Vg)

Gotene Skg (Vg)

Varberg Skf (Ha)

Varberg Skf (Ha)

Varberg Skf (Ha)

Varo Skf (Ha)

Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf (Ha)

Gunnarsj6 Skf (Ha)
Grimeton Skf (Ha)
Eslovs Skg (Sk)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Ossjo Skf (Sk)

Ossjod Skf (Sk)

Ossjo Skf (Sk)
Hallestad-Dalby Skg (Sk)
Ununge Skf (St)
Rommeheds Skf (Da)
Rommeheds Skf (Da)
Rattviks Skg (Da)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Mariestads Skg (Vg)
Lidkdpings Skf (Vg)
Osthammar (Up)
Osthammar (Up)
Osthammar (Up)
Osthammar (Up)
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08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:52
08:52
08:52
08:52
08:52
08:52
08:52
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40



151
152
154
143
23
20
85
24
31
32
33
35
34
157

46
47
45
186
187
12
208
13
74
209

123
164
122
14
39
38
51
60
57
26
210
54
140
141
211
133
199
184
130
172
25
212
136
213
137
138
139
129
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GF3
GF2
GF2
GF4
GFE
GFE
GF55
GF4
GFE
GFE
GFE
GF3
GF55
GF55
GF55
GF55
GFE
GF65
GF4
GF3
GF55
GFE
Kikare
GF55
GF55
Kikare
GF75
GF3
GF3
GFE
GF4
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
GF75
GF3
Kikare
GFE
GF65
GF55
GF3
GF4
Kikare
Kikare
GF55
GF65
GF65
GF1
GF55
GF1
GF3
GFE
GF4
GF65

Stallning

Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Stallning
Stalining
Stalining
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stallning
Kikare
Stallning
Stallning
Kikare
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Kikare
Liggande
Stallning
Kikare
Stalining
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Kikare
Kikare
Stallning
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Stalining
Liggande
Stalining
Stalining
Stalining
Liggande

Gotlands Skyttesportféorbund

William Hjortzberg
Nora Frank
Emma Lindholm
Robin Granstréom
Anders Petersson
Ingemar Mansson
Bengt Hansson
Johan Yngvesson
Géran Anlin

Eva Ahlin

Elin Ahlin

Ella Carlsson
Jesper Nohr
Goran Hagg
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Tommy Akerstrom
Liselott Danielsson
Leif Danielsson
Eddie Johansson
Henric Jacobsson
Par Berlin

Peter Hjort
Roland Hjort

Mats Svahn

Jan Rengbrand
Anton Karlsson
Solve Pinl

Johan Jern

Axel Jern

Christel Hedstrom
Stefan Lundgren
Henrik Lamne
Max Drakendal
Joakim Andersson
Lennart Hogenberg
Valter Gustavsson
Kasper Svensson
Dick Nilsson
Magnus Larsson
Ake Arbrink
Margareta Ottosson
Jesper Sahlsten
Hakan Petterson
Philip Hallstrém
Mikael Nettermark
Tore Olofsson
Bertil Olofsson
Leif Ingmansson
Tommy Marquart
UIf Ingmansson
Jakob Berken
Jesper Berken
Lars Berken
Johan Berken
Birger Johansson

Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up)
Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up)
Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up)
Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up)
Almhult (Sm)
Helsingborg (Sk)
Bromolla Skf (Sk)
Gammeltorps Skf (Bl)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
Balgviken Skf (S6)
S3 SolF (No)
Niemisel SKF (No
Varnamo Skf (Sm
Véarnamo Skf (Sm
Véarnamo Skf (Sm
Ka 3 skf (Go)

Ka 3 skf (Go)
Norsholms Skg (Os)
Norsholms Skg (Os)
Torshags Skg (Os)

Lidingd Skf (St)

Kikarfalt Stockholm (St)
Finspong Skg (Os)
Angelholms Skf (Sk)
Angelholms Skf (Sk)
Angelholms Skf (Sk)

Nedre Ullerud Skf (Va)
Osseby-Garns Skf (St)
Osseby-Garns Skf (St)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Sjuharadsbygdens SK (Vg)
Tamta Skg (Vg)
Eggvena-Brattensby Skf (Vg)
Sjuharadsbygdens SK (Vg)
Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Rosersbergs Skf (St)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Klinte Skg (Go)

Hoburgs Skg (Go)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Klinte Skg (Go)
Lokrume-Fole Skf (Go)
Lokrume-Fole Skf (Go)
Klinte Skg (Go)

Klinte Skg (Go)

Klinte Skg (Go)

Tvor Skf (St)

Tvor Skf (St)

Tvor Skf (St)

Tvor Skf (St)

Bara Skg (Go)
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09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00



